30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 28 12 40 28 12 40 28 12 40 28 12 40 28 12 40 28 12 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 23UGBCE09155 PRIYANSHU 24 38 B+ 16 17 F 15 19 F 24 30 C 18 2 F 62 27 A+ 55 23 A 41 17 B 64 24 A+ 50 22 A 44 22 B+
RE-ETCS103
RE-ETEE105
RE-ETMT109
Date:- 22-04-2025
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
**Note: - Result of UMC cases will be final as per the decision of committee after hearing of the cases
Sr. No. Abbreviation
1 Note
2 RE
3 RL_UMC
4 DTN
5 AB
6 PC
B.Tech
Computer Engineering  (2023-27) (Revised )
First Semester (Re-appear)- January, 2025
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
Subject Name
Applied
Physics/
Engineering
Physics
Programming
with C
Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering
Professional
Communicati
on
Design
Thinking
Engineering
Workshop
Practices
Engineering
Mathematic
Applied
Physics/
Engineering
Physics
Lab
ETEE155
1.5
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
SGPA
Programming
with C Lab
Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering
Lab
Professional
Communicati
on Lab
Subject Code ETPH101 ETCS103 ETEE105 ETHS107 ETMT109 ETPH151 ETCS153
Credit
Examination Department
ETHS159 ETME161ETHS157
2 2 4 2 2
PracticalTheory
1 1.5 1 2 2.5
Absent
Paper Cancel
Stand for:
Marks show in in the column of result means
Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result
Result late due to Unfair Means Case
Detained